Ordering Options
June 7, 1999 800-003419-000 E
A B C – D E F
VMIVME-3419 – 0 –
A = Filter Options
 0 = 4 Hz Butterworth
      1 = 40 Hz Butterworth
      2 = 400 Hz Butterworth

Note
Panduit is also known as ITW/Pancon.
For Ordering Information, Call:
1-800-322-3616 or 1-256-880-0444 • FAX (256) 882-0859
E-mail: info@vmic.com Web Address: www.vmic.com
Copyright © February 1995 by VMIC
Specifications subject to change without notice.
VMIVME-3419
32-Channel Signal Conditioning Board with
Selectable Gain and Built-in-Test (BIT)
• 32 differential or single-ended analog inputs
• Selectable gain per channel
• Gain selection of x1, x10, x100, x1,000 provides input ranges from ±10 mV to
±10 V
• Input BIT switches provide in-system calibration and autozeroing when used
with the VMIVME-4125A TESTCAL™ board
• Each channel provides individual
— Selectable gain amplifier
— 3-pole active filter, available in 4, 40, 400 Hz, or 4 kHz
- User-configurable
• Configurable for RTD, strain gauge bridge, or direct analog input
• Open sensor detection for all inputs(1) (2)
• Signal identical with VMIVME-3413 systems, except no CIC compensation
• Provision for half-bridge completion for strain gauge bridges
APPLICATIONS
• Transducer input conditioning
• Low-level input filtering
• Pressure monitoring
• Temperature monitoring
FUNCTIONAL CHARACTERISTICS — The
VMIVME-3419 (Figure 1) is a 32-channel signal
conditioning board designed for low-level analog input
signals. The VMIVME-3419 can be used in conjunction with
any VMIVME high-level analog input boards, but is designed
specifically as a companion for VMIC’s scanning A/D boards
(for example,VMIVME-3113A, -3122, and -3128).
INPUT DESCRIPTION — All 32 Analog Inputs can be
individually gain-selectable. The VMIVME-3419 can be
used with any high-level analog multiplexer, although it is
designed specifically as a companion to VMIC’s Scanning